Alabama (Seasonally Adjusted)
Alabama (Not Seasonally Adjusted)
Autauga
Baldwin
Barbour
Bibb
Blount
Bullock
Butler
Calhoun
Chambers
Cherokee
Chilton
Choctaw
Clarke
Clay
Cleburne
Coffee
Colbert
Conecuh
Coosa
Covington
Crenshaw
Cullman
Dale
Dallas
DeKalb
Elmore
Escambia
Etowah
Fayette
Franklin
Geneva
Greene
Hale
Henry
Houston
Jackson
Jefferson
Lamar
Lauderdale
Lawrence
Lee
Limestone
Lowndes
Macon
Madison
Marengo
Marion
Marshall
Mobile
Monroe
Montgomery
Morgan
Perry
Pickens
Pike
Randolph
Russell
Shelby

St. Clair
Sumter
Talladega
Tallapoosa
Tuscaloosa
Walker
Washington
Wilcox
Winston
United States (Seasonally Adjusted)
United States (Not Seasonally Adj.)

2,327,861
2,312,952
26,983
103,652
7,836
8,777
25,927
4,602
8,975
45,506
16,572
11,959
20,332
4,325
7,686
5,972
6,304
21,798
24,043
4,243
4,505
14,815
6,222
39,645
21,270
13,531
31,206
38,605
14,534
39,380
6,502
14,093
11,304
2,932
6,067
7,088
48,561
23,551
325,489
5,830
43,116
14,995
82,157
50,364
3,544
8,005
208,007
7,619
13,184
46,288
191,115
7,089
108,226
61,979
3,014
7,890
16,229
9,697
23,819
122,111
42,468
4,559
36,453
16,995
106,247
25,712
9,112
2,564
9,765
167,276,000
166,428,000

ALABAMA, U.S., & COUNTY AREA
CIVILIAN LABOR FORCE DATA

2,325,305
2,324,381
27,111
104,572
7,930
8,839
26,147
4,711
8,968
45,544
16,570
11,969
20,564
4,407
7,655
6,000
6,379
21,964
24,273
4,311
4,558
14,971
6,354
39,991
21,319
13,629
31,535
38,677
14,521
39,509
6,539
14,226
11,509
2,929
6,203
7,169
48,777
23,774
327,139
5,788
43,533
15,050
82,448
50,487
3,567
8,014
208,010
7,648
13,300
46,568
191,516
7,138
108,398
62,143
3,047
7,992
16,356
9,719
23,790
122,895
42,758
4,603
36,762
17,241
107,027
25,824
9,168
2,571
9,775
167,451,000
166,661,000

2,284,000
2,270,889
26,537
100,742
8,005
8,649
25,481
4,458
8,870
45,109
15,881
11,723
20,040
4,250
7,650
5,941
6,099
21,614
23,643
4,199
4,470
14,952
5,915
39,384
20,948
13,276
30,547
37,909
14,178
38,797
6,551
13,948
11,051
2,773
5,927
6,947
47,538
23,145
320,659
5,705
42,433
14,734
78,859
48,936
3,469
7,908
201,829
7,517
13,931
45,440
188,040
6,885
106,374
60,954
2,968
7,682
15,822
9,505
23,165
120,379
41,844
4,619
36,317
16,856
104,005
25,350
9,273
2,571
9,720
165,871,000
165,070,000

2,261,270
2,235,236
26,244
100,343
7,410
8,501
25,143
4,465
8,624
43,787
15,975
11,560
19,764
4,103
7,137
5,793
6,117
21,086
23,058
4,056
4,334
14,234
6,005
38,569
20,512
12,607
30,272
37,505
13,902
37,857
6,224
13,665
10,945
2,718
5,805
6,844
46,829
22,761
314,964
5,697
41,617
14,540
79,704
49,028
3,332
7,681
202,264
7,311
12,659
45,051
182,569
6,682
104,336
60,367
2,808
7,561
15,659
9,368
22,847
119,096
41,244
4,334
35,109
16,425
103,047
24,807
8,772
2,296
9,404
161,152,000
159,650,000

2,261,204
2,262,732
26,505
101,958
7,568
8,621
25,550
4,602
8,713
44,199
16,136
11,664
20,108
4,226
7,247
5,860
6,226
21,360
23,490
4,150
4,429
14,522
6,167
39,150
20,717
12,844
30,816
37,829
14,033
38,369
6,301
13,884
11,210
2,750
5,987
6,964
47,458
23,124
318,740
5,618
42,382
14,699
80,499
49,399
3,380
7,761
203,421
7,389
12,901
45,589
184,713
6,809
105,222
60,846
2,892
7,728
15,826
9,470
23,042
120,534
41,775
4,416
35,718
16,803
104,562
25,133
8,885
2,329
9,509
161,183,000
160,754,000

2,230,113
2,210,999
25,917
98,206
7,629
8,429
24,927
4,322
8,588
43,822
15,471
11,437
19,583
4,060
7,197
5,793
5,944
21,035
22,855
4,048
4,349
14,530
5,729
38,573
20,395
12,552
29,803
37,049
13,672
37,660
6,358
13,563
10,777
2,647
5,702
6,749
46,189
22,520
312,478
5,652
41,269
14,376
76,988
47,886
3,286
7,643
197,600
7,240
13,442
44,506
181,853
6,559
103,037
59,699
2,820
7,442
15,385
9,256
22,476
118,162
40,915
4,470
35,235
16,359
101,571
24,616
9,009
2,346
9,445
160,152,000
158,692,000

1,237
8,546
407
3,890
1,612
206
329
570
329
972
3,015
1,224
225
1,344
570
3,200
905
340
268
361
6,124,000
6,778,000

64,101
61,649
606
2,614
362
218
597
109
255
1,345
434
305
456
181
408
140
153
604
783
161
129
449
187
841
602
785
719
848
488
1,140
238
342
299
179
216
205
1,319
650
8,399
170
1,151
351
1,949
1,088
187
253
4,589
259
399
979
6,803
329
3,176
1,297
155
264
530
249
748
2,361
983
187
1,044
438
2,465
691
283
242
266

53,887
59,890
620
2,536
376
220
554
136
282
1,287

286
457
190
453
148
155
579
788
151
121
422
186
811
553
724
744
860
506
1,137

385
274
126
225
198
1,349
625
8,181
153
1,164
358
1,871
1,050
183
265
4,229
277
489
934
6,187
326
3,337
1,255
148
240
437
249
689
2,217
929
149
1,082
497
2,434
734
264
225
275

6,268,000 5,719,000
5,907,000 6,378,000

2.9%
3.4%
2.7%
3.2%
5.4%
3.1%
3.0%
3.0%
3.9%
3.8%
3.6%
3.3%
2.8%
5.1%
71%
3.0%
3.0%
3.3%
4.1%
4.4%
3.8%
3.9%
3.5%
2.7%
3.6%
6.8%
3.0%
2.8%
4.3%
3.9%
4.3%
3.0%
3.2%
7.3%
4.3%
3.4%
3.6%
3.4%
3.2%
4.0%
3.5%
3.0%
3.0%
2.7%
6.0%
4.0%
2.8%
4.0%
4.0%
2.7%
4.5%
5.7%
3.6%
2.6%
6.8%
4.2%
3.5%
3.4%
4.1%
2.5%
2.9%
4.9%
3.7%
3.4%
3.0%
3.5%
3.7%
10.5%
3.7%
3.7%
4.1%

2.8%
2.7%
2.2%
2.5%
4.6%
2.5%
2.3%
2.3%
2.8%
3.0%
2.6%
2.5%
2.2%
4.1%
5.3%
2.3%
2.4%
2.7%
3.2%
3.7%
2.8%
3.0%
2.9%
2.1%
2.8%
5.8%
2.3%
2.2%
3.4%
2.9%
3.6%
2.4%
2.6%
6.1%
3.5%
2.9%
2.7%
2.7%
2.6%
2.9%
2.6%
2.3%
2.4%
2.2%
5.2%
3.2%
2.2%
3.4%
3.0%
2.1%
3.6%
4.6%
2.9%
2.1%
5.1%
3.3%
3.2%
2.6%
3.1%
1.9%
2.3%
4.1%
2.8%
2.5%
2.3%
2.7%
3.1%
9.4%
2.7%
3.7%
3.5%

2.4%
2.6%
2.3%
2.5%
4.7%
2.5%
2.2%
3.1%
3.2%
2.9%
2.6%
2.4%
2.3%
4.5%
5.9%
2.5%
2.5%
2.7%
3.3%
3.6%
2.7%
2.8%
3.1%
2.1%
2.6%
5.5%
2.4%
2.3%
3.6%
2.9%
2.9%
2.8%
2.5%
4.5%
3.8%
2.9%
2.8%
2.7%
2.6%
2.7%
2.7%
2.4%
2.4%
2.1%
5.3%
3.4%
2.1%
3.7%
3.5%
2.1%
3.3%
4.7%
3.1%
2.1%
5.0%
3.1%
2.8%
2.6%
3.0%
1.8%
2.2%
3.2%
3.0%
2.9%
2.3%
2.9%
2.8%
8.8%
2.8%
3.4%
3.9%

Counties and Metropolitan Areas are comparable to the not seasonally adjusted labor force data.
Estimates prepared by the Alabama Department of Labor in cooperation with the Bureau of Labor Statistics, based on a 2023 benchmark.




